Triatlon Reka - Celkové, 23.08.2015

# Jméno
1 Milacek Petr (1981)
2 Juficka Jifi (1976)
3 TICHY Franti$ek (1966)
4 Tuna Jaroslav (1977)
5 Zeleny Radek (1981)
6 Kala Jiti (1987)
7 Vyskocil Jan (1973)
8 Bezchleba Petr (1978)
9 Jachym Jan (1986)
10 Ochrlein Christoph (1976)
11 Veseld Petra (1989)
12 Kugler Ivan (1963)
13 Stava Petr (1967)
14 Nakl4dal Cestmir (1964)
15 Seveik Ludék (1959)
16 Brabcova Milada (1975)
17 Lapes$ Jaromir (1976)
18 Lubas Miroslav (1978)
19 Stépanek Milan (1982)
20 Lhotsky Michal (1972)
21 Sklenar Jakub (1983)
22 Fila Vladimir (1989)
23 Richter Tomas (1967)
24 Schwarz Daniel (1977)
25 Kocurkova Sandra (1984)
26 Némec Véclav (1973)
27 Kissner Renata (1971)
28 Pilat Zdenék (1958)
29 Kubias Ondfej (1974)
DNS Dusek Danis (1998)
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CZE
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cze
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
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Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
MST Jihlava
CykloVAPE

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Zd4ar nad Saz.

Gemiinden Biketeam

TRI CLUB Jihlava

JPK AXIS
Okfisky Béhani
Individualni
Chotycany (BN)

Zdirec nad Doubr. Benatky
VK Olomouc

Pteam

Chotébof

Pteam
Pardubice

Frammersbach Biketeam

Pardubice

Zdirec nad Doubr. Benatky

Cas

01:09:47,00
01:10:00,00
01:10:16,00
01:10:44,00
01:11:44,00
01:12:34,00
01:13:01,00
01:14:13,00
01:16:11,00
01:16:29,00
01:16:56,00
01:17:19,00
01:18:17,00
01:18:45,00
01:18:53,00
01:19:17,00
01:20:37,00
01:22:33,00
01:23:18,00
01:23:56,00
01:26:06,00
01:27:14,00
01:27:30,00
01:29:07,00
01:31:07,00
01:31:47,00
01:37:32,00
01:39:39,00
01:41:38,00

Plavani
00:10:06,00()
00:10:23,00()
00:11:25,00()
00:11:22,00()
00:09:59,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:10:46,00()
00:12:11,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:11:15,00()
00:11:53,00()
00:10:50,00()
00:12:14,00()
00:11:33,00()
00:11:45,00()
00:11:59,00()
00:13:31,00()
00:12:22,00()
00:11:41,00()
00:13:20,00()
00:11:38,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:11:37,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:16:18,00()
00:16:30,00()
00:15:58,00()
00:12:52,00()

Kolo
00:40:26,00()
00:40:06,00()
00:38:56,00()
00:39:06,00()
00:39:18,00()
00:39:29,00()
00:40:14,00()
00:42:02,00()
00:43:39,00()
00:43:10,00()
00:44:28,00()
00:43:36,00()
00:42:57,00()
00:43:33,00()
00:42:39,00()
00:43:24,00()
00:44:28,00()
00:46:43,00()
00:44:47,00()
00:44:11,00()
00:50:34,00()
00:46:47,00()
00:47:45,00()
00:47:37,00()
00:48:23,00()
00:51:42,00()
00:50:30,00()
00:50:13,00()
00:56:51,00()

Béh
00:19:14,00()
00:19:31,00()
00:19:55,00()
00:20:16,00()
00:22:26,00()
00:23:14,00()
00:23:44,00()
00:23:08,00()
00:21:45,00()
00:21:08,00()
00:22:25,00()
00:22:27,00()
00:23:26,00()
00:24:21,00()
00:23:59,00()
00:24:19,00()
00:24:23,00()
00:23:50,00()
00:24:59,00()
00:27:21,00()
00:23:51,00()
00:27:06,00()
00:28:06,00()
00:30:09,00()
00:31:05,00()
00:30:21,00()
00:30:43,00()
00:32:55,00()
00:28:49,00()



