

## Triatlon Řeka - Celkově, 23.08.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Miláček Petr (1981)	CZE		<b>01:09:47,00</b>	00:10:06,00()	00:40:26,00()	00:19:14,00()
2	<b>Juříčka Jiří (1976)</b>	<b>CZE</b>		<b>01:10:00,00</b>	<b>00:10:23,00()</b>	<b>00:40:06,00()</b>	<b>00:19:31,00()</b>
3	TICHÝ František (1966)	CZE		<b>01:10:16,00</b>	00:11:25,00()	00:38:56,00()	00:19:55,00()
4	Tuna Jaroslav (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>01:10:44,00</b>	00:11:22,00()	00:39:06,00()	00:20:16,00()
5	Zelený Radek (1981)	CZE	MST Jihlava	<b>01:11:44,00</b>	00:09:59,00()	00:39:18,00()	00:22:26,00()
6	Kala Jiří (1987)	CZE	CykloVAPE	<b>01:12:34,00</b>	00:09:50,00()	00:39:29,00()	00:23:14,00()
7	Vyskočil Jan (1973)	CZE		<b>01:13:01,00</b>	00:09:02,00()	00:40:14,00()	00:23:44,00()
8	<b>Bezchleba Petr (1978)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA</b>	<b>01:14:13,00</b>	<b>00:09:03,00()</b>	<b>00:42:02,00()</b>	<b>00:23:08,00()</b>
9	Jáchym Jan (1986)		Žďár nad Sáz.	<b>01:16:11,00</b>	00:10:46,00()	00:43:39,00()	00:21:45,00()
10	Ochrlein Christoph (1976)	GER	Gemünden Biketeam	<b>01:16:29,00</b>	00:12:11,00()	00:43:10,00()	00:21:08,00()
11	Veselá Petra (1989)	CZE		<b>01:16:56,00</b>	00:10:03,00()	00:44:28,00()	00:22:25,00()
12	Kugler Ivan (1963)	CZE		<b>01:17:19,00</b>	00:11:15,00()	00:43:36,00()	00:22:27,00()
13	Štáva Petr (1967)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jihlava	<b>01:18:17,00</b>	00:11:53,00()	00:42:57,00()	00:23:26,00()
14	Nakládal Čestmír (1964)	CZE		<b>01:18:45,00</b>	00:10:50,00()	00:43:33,00()	00:24:21,00()
15	<b>Ševčík Luděk (1959)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>JPK AXIS</b>	<b>01:18:53,00</b>	<b>00:12:14,00()</b>	<b>00:42:39,00()</b>	<b>00:23:59,00()</b>
16	Brabcová Milada (1975)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	<b>01:19:17,00</b>	00:11:33,00()	00:43:24,00()	00:24:19,00()
17	<b>Lapeš Jaromír (1976)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Individuální</b>	<b>01:20:37,00</b>	<b>00:11:45,00()</b>	<b>00:44:28,00()</b>	<b>00:24:23,00()</b>
18	Lubas Miroslav (1978)	cze	Chotýčany (BN)	<b>01:22:33,00</b>	00:11:59,00()	00:46:43,00()	00:23:50,00()
19	Štěpánek Milan (1982)	CZE		<b>01:23:18,00</b>	00:13:31,00()	00:44:47,00()	00:24:59,00()
20	Lhotský Michal (1972)	CZE	Ždírec nad Doubr. Benátky	<b>01:23:56,00</b>	00:12:22,00()	00:44:11,00()	00:27:21,00()
21	Sklenář Jakub (1983)	CZE	VK Olomouc	<b>01:26:06,00</b>	00:11:41,00()	00:50:34,00()	00:23:51,00()
22	<b>Fila Vladimír (1989)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Pteam</b>	<b>01:27:14,00</b>	<b>00:13:20,00()</b>	<b>00:46:47,00()</b>	<b>00:27:06,00()</b>
23	Richter Tomáš (1967)	CZE	Chotěboř	<b>01:27:30,00</b>	00:11:38,00()	00:47:45,00()	00:28:06,00()
24	Schwarz Daniel (1977)	CZE		<b>01:29:07,00</b>	00:11:20,00()	00:47:37,00()	00:30:09,00()
25	<b>Kocůrková Sandra (1984)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Pteam</b>	<b>01:31:07,00</b>	<b>00:11:37,00()</b>	<b>00:48:23,00()</b>	<b>00:31:05,00()</b>
26	Němec Václav (1973)	CZE	Pardubice	<b>01:31:47,00</b>	00:09:43,00()	00:51:42,00()	00:30:21,00()
27	Kissner Renata (1971)	GER	Frammersbach Biketeam	<b>01:37:32,00</b>	00:16:18,00()	00:50:30,00()	00:30:43,00()
28	Pilát Zdeněk (1958)	CZE		<b>01:39:39,00</b>	00:16:30,00()	00:50:13,00()	00:32:55,00()
29	Kubias Ondřej (1974)	CZE	Pardubice	<b>01:41:38,00</b>	00:15:58,00()	00:56:51,00()	00:28:49,00()
DNS	Dušek Danis (1998)	CZE	Ždírec nad Doubr. Benátky		00:12:52,00()	---	---